Modification Docket

Judge Debtor

Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description

Debtor Opposing Matter Matter

Calendar Date: Thursday, June 23, 2016

Disposition  Trustee/Atty Notes

Comments

0828 HDH

6048 HDH

0428 HDH

0958 HDH

2926 HDH

5469 HDH

PEREZ, J ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PC

HOOD, J ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PC

TATUM, L ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PC

LAURITZEN, C ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PC

STORY, R ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PC

WILLIAMS, K ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PC

8:30 AM

8:30 AM

8:30 AM

8:30 AM

8:30 AM

8:30 AM

Trustee Modification

Debtor Modification

Debtor Modification

Debtor Modification

Trustee Modification

Trustee Modification

Approved
(ScottYankee)

MOD TO CURE INSUFFICIENT
PLAN AND CLOSE CASE WITH NO
MORE PYMTS NEEDED;

DELQ OK

TT Obj Filed; Debtors' proposed
Modification seeks to reduce their
plan payment to the Chapter 13
Trustee to $859.00 per month.
However, according to Debtors'
Amended Schedules | and J, filed on
March 4, 2016 as Docket Entry No.
73, their disposable income is
$1,599.53. DELQ $167

TT Obj Filed; Debtors' proposed
Modification is not feasible in that
Debtors' current income does not
support the inceased payments to
fund their plan. According to
Debtor's Schedule J, their
disposable income is $1,157.21;
however, Debtors' proposed
Modification increases their monthly
plan payments to $1,547.00. DELQ
OK

RAISE TO 100% PLAN

passed to let NOI$ and case dismiss
per DA/4/18/tst MOD PYMTS
REMAIN THE SAME



Modification Docket

Judge Debtor

Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description

Debtor Opposing Matter Matter

Calendar Date: Thursday, June 23, 2016

Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

6308 HDH

6936 HDH

2789 HDH

5501 HDH

1517 HDH

1825 HDH

2479 HDH

3345 HDH

DUNSON, K

GARCIA, U

OATMAN, D

CONVERSION PENDING

LUCKEY, K

MOFFITT, M

VARGAS, V

FLEMMING, E

ASHMORE, V

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PC

8:30 AM

8:30 AM

8:30 AM

8:30 AM

8:30 AM

8:30 AM

8:30 AM

8:30 AM

Trustee Modification

Debtor Modification

Trustee Modification

Debtor Modification

Debtor Modification

Debtor Modification

Trustee Modification

Debtor Modification

Withdraw
(JenniferCaster)

Previously

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed
(ScottYankee)

TT MOD SHOULD BE
WITHDRAWN PER WITHDRAWAL
OF TERM OF STAY AND
REINSTATEMENT OF STAY FOR
BANK OF NEW YORK CLAIM FM
5/4/16;

NEED WAGE DIR; DELQ $1092
5/22/2016 - NEED AMENDED | & J.
KM

NTC OF CONV TO CH 7 FM
6/10/16

DELQ $1136.39

NEED WAGE DIR; DELQ OK

TT Obj Filed; Debtors' proposed
Modification is not feasible in that
Debtors' current income does not
support the inceased payments to
fund their plan. According to
Debtor's Schedule J, their
disposable income is $905.22;
however, Debtors' proposed
Modification increases their monthly
plan payments to $1,560.00. DELQ
$477.50

req pass by DA/4/16/tst AO
APPROVING MTN TO APPLY TAX
REFUND $1221.82 RAISED BASE
TO $51,159.82 ENT 5/12/16 AFTER
THIS TT MOD DONE

DELQ $125



Modification Docket

Judge Debtor

Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description

Debtor Opposing Matter Matter

Calendar Date: Thursday, June 23, 2016

Disposition  Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

0695 HDH

0736 HDH

0736 HDH

4055 HDH

4736 HDH

4465 HDH

3166 HDH

2620 HDH

0019 HDH

0019 HDH

NORMAN, G

THICKLEN, D

THICKLEN, D

SARTOR, J

ADAMS, M

MATA, P

RODRIGUEZ, A

MILLER, D

BAKER, J

BAKER, J

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PC

AMY W
SKINNER
ATTORNEY AT
LAW

ANDREW
NICHOLS

BAILEY AND
GALYEN

BONNIE
LINDSEY
JOHNSON LAW
OFF

BONNIE
LINDSEY
JOHNSON LAW
OFF

8:30 AM

8:30 AM

8:30 AM

8:30 AM

8:30 AM

8:30 AM

8:30 AM

8:30 AM

8:30 AM

8:30 AM

Trustee Modification

Debtor Modification

Trustee Modification

Debtor Modification

Debtor Modification

Debtor Modification

Trustee Modification

Trustee Mod

Debtor Modification

Debtor Modification

Previously
Closed/Dismissed/Convert
ed

(MaryProctor)

Previously
Closed/Dismissed/Convert
ed

(MaryProctor)

Approved
(ScottYankee)

CONV TO CH 7 6/3/16

CONV TO CH 7 6/3/16

NEED ACH; DELQ $1832 NO
WAGE DIR NEEDED. SELF-
EMPLOYED. ACH OK. KM

TT Obj Filed; Debtor failed to
properly serve all creditors and
notices of appearances. Debtor did
not attach a copy of the mailing
matrix as stated on the Certificate of
Service. WAGE DIR OK; DELQ OK

DELQ $1245

DR'S REPSONSE TO MOD FM
4/21/16 SY;

DELQ OK

MOD NEEDS TO BE W/D BY DA
PER DUPLICATE OF MOD FILED
IN DOC 43 SY;



Modification Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, June 23, 2016

Judge Debtor Debtor Opposing Matter Matter
Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes

Comments

4800 HDH RAMBO, C DAVID KOHM 8:30 AM
AND
ASSOCIATES

0858 HDH DAVIS, L FEARS 8:30 AM
NACHAWATI
PLLC

3142 HDH TORRES, J FEARS 8:30 AM
NACHAWATI
PLLC

Trustee Modification

Debtor Modification LO$3$
(ScottYankee)

Debtor Modification

TO APPLY ESCROW OVERAGE

TT Obj Filed; Debtor's proposed
Modification is not feasible in that
Debtor's current income does not
support the inceased payments to
fund her plan. According to Debtor's
Schedule J, her disposable income
is $876.54; however, Debtor's
proposed Modification increases her
monthly plan payments to $1,455.00.
DELQ $936

TT Obj Filed; Debtor's proposed
Moadification is not feasible in that
Debtor's current income does not
support the inceased payments to
fund her plan. According to Debtor's
Schedule J, her disposable income
is $145.00; however, Debtor's
proposed Modification increases her
monthly plan payments to $526.00;
Trustee requests Amended
Schedules | and J be filed to reflect
Debtor's current household income;
AMD | & J FILED 5/25/16 WITH DI
$528; DELQ OK



3479 HDH

POLK, T

Modification Docket

Judge Debtor

Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description

GWENDOLYN E
HUNT

Debtor Opposing Matter Matter

8:30 AM

Disposition  Trustee/Atty Notes

Trustee Modification

Calendar Date: Thursday, June 23, 2016

Comments

6928 HDH

1763 HDH

3331 HDH

2043 HDH

4661 HDH

3757 HDH

YOUNG, S

SCOTT, E

COLEMAN, D

LOVELL, J

MATHIS, C

CROWDER, V

GWENDOLYN E
HUNT

GWENDOLYN E
HUNT

GWENDOLYN E
HUNT

HARLAN LAW
OFFICES PC

HOLLY B
GUELICH

JBABETTE
BARROWS

8:30 AM

8:30 AM

8:30 AM

8:30 AM

8:30 AM

8:30 AM

Debtor Modification

Debtors' Modification

Debtor Modification

Trustee Modification

Debtor Modification

Trustee Modification

(ScottYankee)

Sent obj to legal;DELQ $352
06/15/2016 - Trustee Objection
Filed; Debtor's proposed
Madification is not feasible in that
Debtor's current income does not
support the inceased payments to
fund her plan. According to Debtor's
Schedule J, her disposable income
is $543.00; however, Debtor's
proposed Modification increases her
monthly plan payments to $1,535.00;

RECD ACH; DELQ $1298

DELQ $150

TT Obj Filed; Debtor's Confirmed
Plan requires her to pay $26,052.20
to her unsecured creditors; however,
Debtor's proposed Modification
seeks to reduce the amount paid to
the unsecured creditors to
$15,225.90. Debtor's minimum base
requirement is $20,060.00;
5/22/2016 - TOBJ RESOLVED.
NEW MB OKAY. KM

DELQ OK

TO APPLY ESCROW OVERAGE



Modification Docket
Calendar Date: Thursday, June 23, 2016

Judge Debtor Debtor Opposing Matter Matter
Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

2866 HDH SMITH SR, J JENNY C PARKS 8:30 AM Debtor Modification NTC OF TERM OF STAY ON
LAW OFFICE HOME ENT 6/3/16. MOD IS
ADDING PRE AND POST
PETITION ARREARS;DELQ $209
5815 HDH LEE, K JENNY C PARKS 8:30 AM Debtor Modification Approved DELQ OK
LAW OFFICE (ScottYankee)
0014 HDH MARTIN, M JENNY C PARKS 8:30 AM Debtor Modification TT Obj Filed; Debtor's proposed
LAW OFFICE Moadification is not feasible in that
Debtor's current income does not
support the inceased payments to
fund his plan. According to Debtor's
Schedule J, his disposable income is
$1,210.00; however, Debtor's
proposed Modification increases his
monthly plan payments to
$1,567.00.; Debtor remains
delinquent in his payment to the
Chapter 13 Trustee; DELQ $651
5277 HDH JOHNSON, E JULIANNE M 8:30 AM Debtor Modification DELQ $253.84
PARKER PC
1163 HDH LACY, S LAWRENCE 8:30 AM Debtor Modification Approved DELQ OK
HERRERA (ScottYankee)
5711 HDH MANZO, W LAWRENCE 8:30 AM Debtor Modification Approved DELQ OK
HERRERA (ScottYankee)
4857 HDH RAMOS, J LAWRENCE 8:30 AM Debtor Modification NEED WAGE DIR; DELQ OK
HERRERA
0027 HDH LYNCH, M LEE LAW FIRM 8:30 AM Debtor Modification Approved DELQ

(ScottYankee)



Modification Docket

Judge Debtor

Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description

Debtor Opposing Matter Matter

Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes

Calendar Date: Thursday, June 23, 2016

Comments

6282 HDH

6436 HDH

4842 HDH

3182 HDH

3706 HDH

PERKINS, D LEE LAW FIRM

WARREN, A LEE LAW FIRM

WILLIAMS 111, J LEE LAW FIRM

HUNTER, K LEE LAW FIRM

POSPISIL, S LEINART LAW
FIRM

8:30 AM

8:30 AM

8:30 AM

8:30 AM

8:30 AM

Debtor Modification

Debtor Modification

Trustee Modification Withdraw
(MaryProctor)

Debtor Modification

Debtor Modification

TT Obj Filed; Debtor's proposed
Modification is not feasible in that
Debtor's current income does not
support the inceased payments to
fund her plan. According to Debtor's
Schedule J, her disposable income
is $584.74; however, Debtor's
proposed Modification increases her
monthly plan payments to $1,239.00.
NEED WAGE DIR; DELQ OK

TT Obj Filed; Debtor's proposed
Modification is not feasible in that
Debtor's current income does not
support the inceased payments to
fund his plan. According to Debtor's
Schedule J, his disposable income is
$696.81; however, Debtor's
proposed Modification increases his
monthly plan payments to $1,250.00.
DELQ $117.50;

NEED TO W/D MOD PER NTC OF
W/D OF NTC OF TERM OF AUTO
STAY ENT 5/9/16 SY;

DELQ $1043

NEED WAGE DIR. RECD ACH BUT
NEEDOK @ TT

no tobj/need to change min base to
$17,000 based on current
income/2/10/tst; NEED WAGE DIR;
DELQ OK



Modification Docket

Judge Debtor

Debtor Opposing Matter Matter

Calendar Date: Thursday, June 23, 2016

Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes Comments
3997 HDH RIDLEHUBER, J LEINART LAW 8:30 AM Trustee Modification Objection to Mod filed 5/20/16 by
FIRM DA. Atty fees of $400 requested JC
5/23/16;
1350 HDH MOORE, W LEINART LAW 8:30 AM Debtor Modification DELQ $91.92
FIRM
2297 HDH MYDLOWSKI, M LEINART LAW 8:30 AM Debtor Modification Approved OK
FIRM (ScottYankee)
4278 HDH SPRINGER, L LEINART LAW 8:30 AM Debtor Modification DELQ $43.08
FIRM
4697 HDH TSCHIDA, R LEINART LAW 8:30 AM Trustee Modification response filed w/ no info/tst
FIRM
5082 HDH BEENE, K LEINART LAW 8:30 AM Trustee Modification Objection filed by DA. DA is
FIRM requesting $400 in atty fees to be
paid through the plan JC
5/24/16;MOD INCREASING TO
100% PLAN
0022 HDH MORENO, G LEINART LAW 8:30 AM Debtor Modification TT Obj Filed; Debtors seek to reduce
FIRM the distribution percentage to their
unsecured creditors. Trustee
requests a copy of Debtors 2015
Income Tax Return and amended
Schedules 1 and J. DELQ OK
1171 HDH HECKARD, D LEINART LAW 8:30 AM Debtor Modification NO PYMT OVER 55 DAYS
FIRM DELQ $996
4521 HDH SHAVERS, C LEINART LAW 8:30 AM Debtor Modification DELQ $620.20
FIRM
4581 HDH THOMPSON, L LEINART LAW 8:30 AM Debtor Modification NEED WAGE DIR; DELQ $790
FIRM
4836 HDH SPENCER, B LEINART LAW 8:30 AM Debtor Modification Previously ORD DISM ENT 6/6/16
FIRM Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed
(ScottYankee)



Modification Docket

Judge Debtor

Debtor Opposing Matter Matter

Calendar Date: Thursday, June 23, 2016

Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes Comments
4846 HDH WALKER, C LEINART LAW 8:30 AM Debtor Modification Approved Crdtr POC FM 6/6/16, NOAC not
FIRM (ScottYankee) sent per pending Mod - 6/10/16
dmm;DELQ OK
3241 HDH OLVERA, E MP WRIGHT 8:30 AM Debtor Modification NEED ACH. SEE LTR FROM
LAW GROUP TRUST FUND; DELQ OK
PLLC
0516 HDH MCAULIFF, S MP WRIGHT 8:30 AM Debtor Modification NEED ACH; DELQ $202
LAW GROUP
PLLC
1664 HDH HENDERSON JR, L MP WRIGHT 8:30 AM Debtor Modification No tobj/min base is paid with mod
LAW GROUP plan/5/20/tst; DELQ $150.76
PLLC
0072 HDH HINDS, T RICHARD D 8:30 AM Debtor Modification MOD AMENDED
KINKADE PC (ScottYankee)
0072 HDH HINDS, T RICHARD D 8:30 AM Debtor Modification Approved AMD MOD
KINKADE PC (ScottYankee) DELQ OK
6753 HDH ODELL, R RUBIN AND 8:30 AM Debtor Modification TT Obj Filed; Debtors' Chapter 13
ASSOCIATES Plan was confirmed on January 10,
PC 2012; however, Debtors are
attempting to modify treatement of a
secured creditor by surrendering the
property; DELQ $80.30
2679 HDH HAWKINS, J RUBIN AND 8:30 AM Trustee Modification NO CHG IN BASE OR PYMTS
ASSOCIATES
PC
4674 HDH PEREZ, C RUBIN AND 8:30 AM Debtor Modification TT Objection Filed; Debtor's
ASSOCIATES proposed Modification is not feasible
PC in that Debtor's current income does

not support the inceased payments
to fund her plan. According to
Debtor's Schedule J, her disposable
income is $976.02; however,
Debtor's proposed Modification
increases her monthly plan payment
to $1,593.00. DELQ OK



Modification Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, June 23, 2016

Judge Debtor Debtor Opposing Matter Matter

Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description

Disposition  Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

3851 HDH LUNA, M

3061 HDH MAKI, L

4156 HDH STEWART, T

Page 10 of 10

T RWEAVER 8:30 AM
AND

ASSOCIATES

PC

THE MITCHELL 8:30 AM
LAW FIRM LP

VICKI K 8:30 AM
MCCARTHY

Trustee Modification

Trustee Modification

Trustee Modification

TO APPLY ESCROW OVERAGE

DR OBJ TO MOD FILED 5/25/16;
MOD HAS NO CHG IN PYMTS OR
BASE. Mod process date is wrong. If
mod approved need to put correct
process date of 5/3/16 on the order.

Printed: Wednesday, June 15, 2016 at 5:21 pm



