)828 HDH	PEREZ, J	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PC	8:30 AM	Trustee Modification		MOD TO CURE INSUFFICIENT PLAN AND CLOSE CASE WITH NO MORE PYMTS NEEDED;
6048 HDH	HOOD, J	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PC	8:30 AM	Debtor Modification	Approved (ScottYankee)	DELQ OK
1428 HDH	TATUM, L	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PC	8:30 AM	Debtor Modification		TT Obj Filed; Debtors' proposed Modification seeks to reduce their plan payment to the Chapter 13 Trustee to \$859.00 per month. However, according to Debtors' Amended Schedules I and J, filed on March 4, 2016 as Docket Entry No. 73, their disposable income is \$1,599.53. DELQ \$167
958 HDH	LAURITZEN, C	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PC	8:30 AM	Debtor Modification		TT Obj Filed; Debtors' proposed Modification is not feasible in that Debtors' current income does not support the inceased payments to fund their plan. According to Debtor's Schedule J, their disposable income is \$1,157.21; however, Debtors' proposed Modification increases their monthly plan payments to \$1,547.00. DELQ OK
2926 HDH	STORY, R	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PC	8:30 AM	Trustee Modification		RAISE TO 100% PLAN
5469 HDH	WILLIAMS, K	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PC	8:30 AM	Trustee Modification		passed to let NOI\$ and case dismiss per DA/4/18/tst MOD PYMTS REMAIN THE SAME

case	Code		Time Description Disposition		Comments		
6308	HDH	DUNSON, K	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PC	8:30 AM	Trustee Modification	Withdraw (JenniferCaster)	TT MOD SHOULD BE WITHDRAWN PER WITHDRAWAI OF TERM OF STAY AND REINSTATEMENT OF STAY FOR BANK OF NEW YORK CLAIM FM 5/4/16;
6936	HDH	GARCIA, U	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PC	8:30 AM	Debtor Modification		NEED WAGE DIR; DELQ \$1092 5/22/2016 - NEED AMENDED I & J KM
2789	HDH	OATMAN, D CONVERSION PENDING	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PC	8:30 AM	Trustee Modification	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (ScottYankee)	NTC OF CONV TO CH 7 FM 6/10/16
5501	HDH	LUCKEY, K	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PC	8:30 AM	Debtor Modification		DELQ \$1136.39
1517	HDH	MOFFITT, M	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PC	8:30 AM	Debtor Modification		NEED WAGE DIR; DELQ OK
1825	HDH	VARGAS, V	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PC	8:30 AM	Debtor Modification		TT Obj Filed; Debtors' proposed Modification is not feasible in that Debtors' current income does not support the inceased payments to fund their plan. According to Debtor's Schedule J, their disposable income is \$905.22; however, Debtors' proposed Modification increases their monthl plan payments to \$1,560.00. DELC \$477.50
2479	HDH	FLEMMING, E	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PC	8:30 AM	Trustee Modification		req pass by DA/4/16/tst AO APPROVING MTN TO APPLY TAX REFUND \$1221.82 RAISED BASE TO \$51,159.82 ENT 5/12/16 AFTEI THIS TT MOD DONE
3345	HDH	ASHMORE, V	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PC	8:30 AM	Debtor Modification		DELQ \$125

Judge Case	Debto Code	r Debtor Opposing Matt Name Attorney Attorney	ter Matter Time Description Disposition	Trustee/Atty Notes	Comments		
0695	HDH	NORMAN, G	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PC	8:30 AM	Trustee Modification		
0736	HDH	THICKLEN, D	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PC	8:30 AM	Debtor Modification	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (MaryProctor)	CONV TO CH 7 6/3/16
0736	HDH	THICKLEN, D	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PC	8:30 AM	Trustee Modification	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (MaryProctor)	CONV TO CH 7 6/3/16
4055	HDH	SARTOR, J	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PC	8:30 AM	Debtor Modification		NEED ACH; DELQ \$1832 NO WAGE DIR NEEDED. SELF- EMPLOYED. ACH OK. KM
4736	HDH	ADAMS, M	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PC	8:30 AM	Debtor Modification		TT Obj Filed; Debtor failed to properly serve all creditors and notices of appearances. Debtor did not attach a copy of the mailing matrix as stated on the Certificate o Service. WAGE DIR OK; DELQ OK
4465	HDH	MATA, P	AMY W SKINNER ATTORNEY AT LAW	8:30 AM	Debtor Modification		DELQ \$1245
3166	HDH	RODRIGUEZ, A	ANDREW NICHOLS	8:30 AM	Trustee Modification		
2620	HDH	MILLER, D	BAILEY AND GALYEN	8:30 AM	Trustee Mod		DR'S REPSONSE TO MOD FM 4/21/16 SY;
0019	HDH	BAKER, J	BONNIE LINDSEY JOHNSON LAW OFF	8:30 AM	Debtor Modification	Approved (ScottYankee)	DELQ OK
0019	HDH	BAKER, J	BONNIE LINDSEY JOHNSON LAW OFF	8:30 AM	Debtor Modification		MOD NEEDS TO BE W/D BY DA PER DUPLICATE OF MOD FILED IN DOC 43 SY;

4800	HDH	RAMBO, C	DAVID KOHM AND ASSOCIATES	8:30 AM	Trustee Modification		TO APPLY ESCROW OVERAGE
0858	HDH	DAVIS, L	FEARS NACHAWATI PLLC	8:30 AM	Debtor Modification	L O \$\$ (ScottYankee)	TT Obj Filed; Debtor's proposed Modification is not feasible in that Debtor's current income does not support the inceased payments to fund her plan. According to Debtor' Schedule J, her disposable income is \$876.54; however, Debtor's proposed Modification increases he monthly plan payments to \$1,455.00 DELQ \$936
3142	HDH	TORRES, J	FEARS NACHAWATI PLLC	8:30 AM	Debtor Modification		TT Obj Filed; Debtor's proposed Modification is not feasible in that Debtor's current income does not support the inceased payments to fund her plan. According to Debtor's Schedule J, her disposable income is \$145.00; however, Debtor's proposed Modification increases he monthly plan payments to \$526.00; Trustee requests Amended Schedules I and J be filed to reflect Debtor's current household income; AMD I & J FILED 5/25/16 WITH DI \$528; DELQ OK

6928	HDH	YOUNG, S	GWENDOLYN E	8:30 AM	Debtor Modification		Sent obj to legal;DELQ \$352
			HUNT				06/15/2016 - Trustee Objection Filed; Debtor's proposed Modification is not feasible in that Debtor's current income does not support the inceased payments to fund her plan. According to Debtor's Schedule J, her disposable income is \$543.00; however, Debtor's proposed Modification increases her monthly plan payments to \$1,535.00;
1763	HDH	SCOTT, E	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	8:30 AM	Debtors' Modification		RECD ACH; DELQ \$1298
	HDH	COLEMAN, D	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	8:30 AM	Debtor Modification		DELQ \$150 TT Obj Filed; Debtor's Confirmed Plan requires her to pay \$26,052.20 to her unsecured creditors; however, Debtor's proposed Modification seeks to reduce the amount paid to the unsecured creditors to \$15,225.90. Debtor's minimum base requirement is \$20,060.00; 5/22/2016 - TOBJ RESOLVED. NEW MB OKAY. KM
2043	HDH	LOVELL, J	HARLAN LAW OFFICES PC	8:30 AM	Trustee Modification		
4661	HDH	MATHIS, C	HOLLY B GUELICH	8:30 AM	Debtor Modification	Approved (ScottYankee)	DELQ OK
3757	HDH	CROWDER, V	J BABETTE BARROWS	8:30 AM	Trustee Modification		TO APPLY ESCROW OVERAGE

Judge Case		or Debtor Opposing Matt	ter Matter Time Description Disposition	Trustos/Atty Notos	Comments		
2866	HDH	SMITH SR, J	JENNY C PARKS LAW OFFICE	8:30 AM	Debtor Modification		NTC OF TERM OF STAY ON HOME ENT 6/3/16. MOD IS ADDING PRE AND POST PETITION ARREARS;DELQ \$209
5815	HDH	LEE, K	JENNY C PARKS LAW OFFICE	8:30 AM	Debtor Modification	Approved (ScottYankee)	DELQ OK
0014	HDH	MARTIN, M	JENNY C PARKS LAW OFFICE	8:30 AM	Debtor Modification		TT Obj Filed; Debtor's proposed Modification is not feasible in that Debtor's current income does not support the inceased payments to fund his plan. According to Debtor's Schedule J, his disposable income is \$1,210.00; however, Debtor's proposed Modification increases his monthly plan payments to \$1,567.00.; Debtor remains delinquent in his payment to the Chapter 13 Trustee; DELQ \$651
5277	HDH	JOHNSON, E	JULIANNE M PARKER PC	8:30 AM	Debtor Modification		DELQ \$253.84
1163	HDH	LACY, S	LAWRENCE HERRERA	8:30 AM	Debtor Modification	Approved (ScottYankee)	DELQ OK
5711	HDH	MANZO, W	LAWRENCE HERRERA	8:30 AM	Debtor Modification	Approved (ScottYankee)	DELQ OK
4857	HDH	RAMOS, J	LAWRENCE HERRERA	8:30 AM	Debtor Modification		NEED WAGE DIR; DELQ OK
0027	HDH	LYNCH, M	LEE LAW FIRM	8:30 AM	Debtor Modification	Approved (ScottYankee)	DELQ

6202	HDH	PERKINS, D	LEE LAW FIRM	8:30 AM	Debtor Modification		TT Obj Filed; Debtor's proposed
6282	пип	PERNINS, D	LEE LAW FIRM	o.SU AIVI	Deptor Modification		Modification is not feasible in that Debtor's current income does not support the inceased payments to fund her plan. According to Debtor's Schedule J, her disposable income is \$584.74; however, Debtor's proposed Modification increases her monthly plan payments to \$1,239.00 NEED WAGE DIR; DELQ OK
6436	HDH	WARREN, A	LEE LAW FIRM	8:30 AM	Debtor Modification		TT Obj Filed; Debtor's proposed Modification is not feasible in that Debtor's current income does not support the inceased payments to fund his plan. According to Debtor's Schedule J, his disposable income i \$696.81; however, Debtor's proposed Modification increases his monthly plan payments to \$1,250.00 DELQ \$117.50;
4842	HDH	WILLIAMS III, J	LEE LAW FIRM	8:30 AM	Trustee Modification	Withdraw (MaryProctor)	NEED TO W/D MOD PER NTC OF W/D OF NTC OF TERM OF AUTO STAY ENT 5/9/16 SY;
3182	HDH	HUNTER, K	LEE LAW FIRM	8:30 AM	Debtor Modification		DELQ \$1043
3706	HDH	POSPISIL, S	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30 AM	Debtor Modification		NEED WAGE DIR. RECD ACH BUT NEED OK @ TT no tobj/need to change min base to \$17,000 based on current income/2/10/tst; NEED WAGE DIR; DELQ OK

Case	Code	Name Attorney Attorney	Time Description Disposition	Trustee/Atty Notes	Comments		
3997	HDH	RIDLEHUBER, J	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30 AM	Trustee Modification		Objection to Mod filed 5/20/16 by DA. Atty fees of \$400 requested J 5/23/16;
1350	HDH	MOORE, W	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30 AM	Debtor Modification		DELQ \$91.92
2297	HDH	MYDLOWSKI, M	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30 AM	Debtor Modification	Approved (ScottYankee)	ОК
4278	HDH	SPRINGER, L	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30 AM	Debtor Modification		DELQ \$43.08
4697	HDH	TSCHIDA, R	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30 AM	Trustee Modification		response filed w/ no info/tst
5082	HDH	BEENE, K	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30 AM	Trustee Modification		Objection filed by DA. DA is requesting \$400 in atty fees to be paid through the plan JC 5/24/16;MOD INCREASING TO 100% PLAN
0022	HDH	MORENO, G	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30 AM	Debtor Modification		TT Obj Filed; Debtors seek to rec the distribution percentage to the unsecured creditors. Trustee requests a copy of Debtors 2015 Income Tax Return and amended Schedules I and J. DELQ OK
1171	HDH	HECKARD, D	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30 AM	Debtor Modification		NO PYMT OVER 55 DAYS DELQ \$996
1521	HDH	SHAVERS, C	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30 AM	Debtor Modification		DELQ \$620.20
1581	HDH	THOMPSON, L	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30 AM	Debtor Modification		NEED WAGE DIR; DELQ \$790
836	HDH	SPENCER, B	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30 AM	Debtor Modification	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (ScottYankee)	ORD DISM ENT 6/6/16

4846	HDH	WALKER, C	LEINART LAW	8:30 AM	Debtor Modification	Approved	Crdtr POC FM 6/6/16, NOAC not
4846	пип	WALKER, C	FIRM	8:30 AM	Deptor Modification	(ScottYankee)	sent per pending Mod - 6/10/16 dmm;DELQ OK
3241	HDH	OLVERA, E	MP WRIGHT LAW GROUP PLLC	8:30 AM	Debtor Modification		NEED ACH. SEE LTR FROM TRUST FUND; DELQ OK
0516	HDH	MCAULIFF, S	MP WRIGHT LAW GROUP PLLC	8:30 AM	Debtor Modification		NEED ACH; DELQ \$202
1664	HDH	HENDERSON JR, L	MP WRIGHT LAW GROUP PLLC	8:30 AM	Debtor Modification		No tobj/min base is paid with mod plan/5/20/tst; DELQ \$150.76
0072	HDH	HINDS, T	RICHARD D KINKADE PC	8:30 AM	Debtor Modification	MOD AMENDED (ScottYankee)	
0072	HDH	HINDS, T	RICHARD D KINKADE PC	8:30 AM	Debtor Modification	Approved (ScottYankee)	AMD MOD DELQ OK
6753	HDH	ODELL, R	RUBIN AND ASSOCIATES PC	8:30 AM	Debtor Modification		TT Obj Filed; Debtors' Chapter 1: Plan was confirmed on January 1 2012; however, Debtors are attempting to modify treatement of secured creditor by surrendering property; DELQ \$80.30
2679	HDH	HAWKINS, J	RUBIN AND ASSOCIATES PC	8:30 AM	Trustee Modification		NO CHG IN BASE OR PYMTS
4674	HDH	PEREZ, C	RUBIN AND ASSOCIATES PC	8:30 AM	Debtor Modification		TT Objection Filed; Debtor's proposed Modification is not feas in that Debtor's current income do not support the inceased payment to fund her plan. According to Debtor's Schedule J, her disposa income is \$976.02; however, Debtor's proposed Modification increases her monthly plan paym to \$1,593.00. DELQ OK

Judge Case		r Debtor Opposing Mat Name Attorney Attorney		Trustee/Atty Notes	Comments	
3851	HDH	LUNA, M	T R WEAVER AND ASSOCIATES PC	8:30 AM	Trustee Modification	
3061	HDH	MAKI, L	THE MITCHELL LAW FIRM LP	8:30 AM	Trustee Modification	TO APPLY ESCROW OVERAGE
4156	HDH	STEWART, T	VICKI K MCCARTHY	8:30 AM	Trustee Modification	DR OBJ TO MOD FILED 5/25/16; MOD HAS NO CHG IN PYMTS OR BASE. Mod process date is wrong. If mod approved need to put correct process date of 5/3/16 on the order.